2007/10 – Subject to change – MS Series 1137
Fine and Micro Filters MS12N-LFM – Inch Series
Fine and micro filters, with 1 micron or 0.01 micron filtration
grades, remove submicronic water or oil droplets and dirt particles
for exceptionally clean compressed air.
• Pneumatic connection: 1 NPT, 1¼ NPT, 1½ NPT, 2 NPT
• Supply pressure
– For manual drain: 12 … 294 psi

Reverse flow direction Flow direction from right to left -Z
1 WP Only with port plate AQT, AQU, AQV or AQW
Transfer order code
535045 MS 12 N – LFM – – – U – – – –
MS Series – Subject to change – 2007/101146
Fine and Micro Filters MS12N-LFM – Inch Series
Accessories Overview
Mounting Attachments and Accessories
1
32
1
2
2
3
3
2 3
Mounting Attachments and Accessories
� Page
1 Port plate
MS12-AQ…
1147
2 Mounting bracket
MS12-WP
1148
3 Body connector
MS12-MV
1147
2007/10 – Subject to change – MS Series 1147
Fine and Micro Filters MS12N-LFM – Inch Series
Accessories
1 Port plate MS12-AQ…
• Adapter for pneumatic connection
Material:
Die-cast aluminum
Free of copper and PTFE
Dimensions and Ordering Data
B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 D1 L1 L2 L3 L4 Weight Part No. Type
[lb]
yp
7.24 1 NPT 537139 MS12-AQT
6 38 4 88 0 47 3 90
7.24 1¼ NPT
9 06 3 94 0 43 3 94 2 60
537140 MS12-AQU
6.38 4.88 0.47 3.90
7.24 1½ NPT
9.06 3.94 0.43 3.94 2.60
537141 MS12-AQV
7.72 2 NPT 537142 MS12-AQW
3 Body connector MS12-MV
• For connecting modules
Material:
Die-cast aluminum,
Free of copper and PTFE
Ordering Data
Size Weight Part No. Type
[lb]
yp
MS12 1.00 537134 MS12-MV
MS Series – Subject to change – 2007/101148
Fine and Micro Filters MS12N-LFM – Inch Series
Accessories
2 Mounting bracket MS12-WP
• To connect the modules for wall
mounting
• In combination with a port plate for
mounting an individual unit on a wall